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SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type:  Screw

Material: Crtanb
Table 1/2
Catalo Package
g Diameter OnuHa mm Finish g Thread Size Product Family
Number Quantity
21101-314
5mm Nickel Plated 100 M2.5
21101-219 F T
6mm Nickel Plated 100 M2.5 rame type

Plug-In Unit


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-314
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-219

CatalogNumber Diameter

21101-069

21101-220

21101-221

21102-024

21101-222

21100-788

21120-150

271100-021

21100-650

21100-022

21120-203

21120-202

3mm

5mm

omm

6mm

6mm

6mm

6mm

AnvHa Mmm

8mm

10mm

12mm

omm

T6mm

12mm

170mm

T6mm

T6mm

T6mm

16mm

T6mm

Finish

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Nickel Plated

Zinc Plated

Nickel Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Zinc Plated

Package
Quantity

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

100

100

100

50

Thread Size

M2.5

M2.5

M2.5

M3

M2.5

M5

M5

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

Product Family

Frame Type
Plug-In Unit

Frame Type
Plug-In Unit

Frame Type
Plug-In Unit

Frame Type
Plug-In Unit

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
RatiopacPRO
AIR,
CompacPRO,
PropacPRO,
Comptec, Inpac,
MultipacPRO

EuropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
RatiopacPRO
AIR,
CompacPRO,
PropacPRO,
Comptec, Inpac,
MultipacPRO

EuropacPRO,
RatiopacPRO,
RatiopacPRO
AIR,
CompacPRO,
PropacPRO,
Comptec, Inpac,
MultipacPRO
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-069
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-220
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-221
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21102-024
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-222
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21100-788
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21120-150
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21100-021
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21100-650
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21100-022
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21120-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21120-202
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Catalog Number

21101-314

21101-219

21101-069

21101-220

21101-221

21102-024

21101-222

21100-788

21120-150

21100-021

21100-650

21100-022

21120-203

21120-202

WARNING

Type

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Coding Block

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Panhead Screw

Table 2/2
Works With

Backplanes, Test
Adapters

Backplanes, Test
Adapters

Backplanes, Test
Adapters

Backplanes, Test
Adapters

Backplanes, Test
Adapters

Backplanes, Test
Adapters

Bno4HbIN Kapkac

Cabinet

MepeaHue naHenu,
Eurorack, Novastar,
Varistar, Varistar CP

[TepenHue naHenu,
Eurorack, Novastar,
Varistar, Varistar CP

[TepenHue naHenu,
Eurorack, Novastar,
Varistar, Varistar CP

[TepeaHue naHenu,
Eurorack, Novastar,
Varistar, Varistar CP

MepenHvie naHenu,
Eurorack, Novastar,
Varistar, Varistar CP

Thread Type

Metric

Certifications

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-314
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-219
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-069
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-220
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-221
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21102-024
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21101-222
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21100-788
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21120-150
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21100-021
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21100-650
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21100-022
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21120-203
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-kz/data-solutions/products/enc21120-202
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
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